
To compute the Total Fare, add below components:

Table 1 (Basic Fare) + Table 2 (applicable taxes/fees/charges/GST)

Table 1: Domestic One-Way Advance and Instant Purchase Basic Fares

Fare Level 1 Fare Level 2 Fare Level 3 Fare Level 4 Fare Level 5 Fare Level 6 Fare Level 7 Fare Level 8 Fare Level 9 Fare Level 10 Fare Level 11 Fare Level 12 Fare Level 13 Fare Level 14 Fare Level 15 Fare Level 16 Fare Level 17 Fare Level 18

1 Ahmedabad Jalgaon Direct 1100 1600 2000 2300 2857/2911 3500 4000 4600 5200 6000 6800 7700 10500 14500 20000 - - -

2 Ahmedabad Keshod Direct 1000 2000 2300 2600 3073 3500 4000 4500 5000 5700 6600 8600 11600 14600 18000 - - -

3 Aijwal Shillong Direct 1500 2100 2500 3000 3500 4000 5000 6250 7500 8450 9750 11250 12650 14650 17150 - - -

4 Amritsar Kullu Direct 800 1300 1800 2200 3418/2745 3800 / 3200 4500 / 4000 5200 / 5000 6000 7400 9000 11000 14000 17000 20000 - - -

5 Amritsar Shimla Direct 600 1100 1700 2200 3007 3500 4500 5800 7200 8500 10000 12500 15000 17500 20000 - - -

6 Bengaluru Goa Direct 500 1000 1200 1400 1600 / 1800 1800 / 2000 2000 / 2400 2500 / 3000 3000 / 3700 4000 / 4700 5300 / 5700 6700 / 6900 7500 9200 11500 14500 18500 -

7 Bengaluru Kochi Direct 600 1200 1400 1700 2200 2600 3200 3700 4200 5000 5800/6800 7500 9000 12000 16000 - - -

8 Bengaluru Salem Direct 500 1000 1200 1500 2333 2800 3200 3800 4500 5500 7000 9000 11500 14000 17000 - - -

9 Bilaspur Jabalpur Direct - 1000 1400 1800 2250 2800 3200 4000 5000 6200 7500 - - - - - - -

10 Bilaspur Prayagraj Direct - 1500 2000 2400 2850 3200 4000 5000 6200 7500 9000 - - - - - - -

11 Delhi Ambikapur Direct - 8000 8800 9700 10700 11700 12900 14200 15000 17200 18900 - - - - - - -

12 Delhi Bhatinda Direct 600 1200 1600 2000 3007/2876 3400 3900 4500 5000 6000 7400 9000 11000 13500 16000 - - -

13 Delhi Bilaspur Direct / Via - 3339 / 3553 4291 / 4506 5244 / 5458 6196 / 6410 7149 / 7363 8000 9200 10500 12000 13500 15500 17500 20000 22200 - - -

14 Delhi Chandigarh Direct 1000 1200 1500 1800 2100 2400 2800 3250 3800 4200 4700 5200 5700 6600 7500 10000 15000 22150

15 Delhi Dehradun Direct 500 700 999 1500 2000 2300 2600 3000 3500 4000 4600 5300 6300 8100 10200 12200 15000 20000

16 Delhi Dharamshala Direct 1800 2300 / 2387 3100 / 3000 3400 / 4000 4292 / 5200 5100 / 6800 6400 / 7500 7500 / 8600 8600 / 10200 10200 / 12200 11600 / 14700 13000 / 17000 16000 / 19500 19000 / 23000 22500 / 25000 25000 / 27000 - -

17 Delhi Gorakhpur Direct 1500 2000 2500 / 3000 2900 / 3300 3400 / 3600 3900 / 3800 4200 4600 5100 5600 6400 7200 8400 9600 11000 12000 15000 24000

18 Delhi Hyderabad Direct 3000 / 1800 3000 / 2356 3500 / 2900 4000 / 3400 4500 / 4000 5000 5600 6200 7000 8000 10000 12000 15000 21150 24150 - - -

19 Delhi Hisar Direct - 1000 1300 1600 2000 2500 3000 3600 4200 5000 6000 7500 10000 12500 15000 - - -

20 Delhi Indore Direct 1500 2030 2300 2530 2730 3030 3700 / 3530 4230 4830 / 4630 5430 6130 7130 8130 10030 12000 15030 18030 -

21 Delhi Jabalpur Direct / Via 1600 2400 2750 3100 3650 4400 5000 6000 7300 8500 10000 12000 14500 18500 24500 - - -

22 Delhi Jaipur Direct 500 800 / 700 1400 / 1200 2050 / 1850 2500 3000 3500 4100 5100 6100 7500 9200 11100 13600 16100 - - -

23 Delhi Jagdalpur Via - 5000 5500 6000 6500 7500 9500 11000 12500 14000 16000 18000 20000 22000 24000 - - -

24 Delhi Kullu Direct / Via 4500 6000 6600 7100 7500 10000 / 

10800

11700 / 

13100
12700 / 14300 13800 / 15600 14600 / 16300 16300 / 17100 18300 20300 22100 24600 - - -

25 Delhi Kolkata Direct 2500 3000 4000 4500 5000 5600 6500 7500 8500 9500 10600 12000 15000 17500 20000 - - -

26 Delhi Prayagraj Direct / Via 1500 / 600 2200 / 1200 2600 / 1500 2800 / 1670 3100 / 2100 3200 / 2500 3500 / 3000 4400 / 3600 4900 / 4200 5400 / 5000 6500 8000 10000 10800 11000 12000 19000 22650

27 Delhi Pithoragarh Direct / Via - 5000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

28 Delhi Rewa Direct 1700 3000 3300 3600 4200 4700 5700 6700 7900 9100 10500 12000 13500 16000 18000 - - -

29 Delhi Shimla Direct - 5000 6000 7000 8000 9500 10500 / 11000 12000 / 13000 13000 / 14000 14000 / 15000 16000 / 16500 18000 20000 22000 24000 - - -

30 Dimapur Imphal Direct 2000 2500 3000 3200 3400 3600 3800 4500 5500 7000 7500 11000 13000 15000 18000 - - -

31 Diu Keshod Direct 500 700 1000 1300 1700 2100 2600 3200 3800 4500 5200 6000 7500 9000 12000 - - -

32 Guwahati Aijwal Direct - 600 800 1100 1400 1800 2400 3000 4000 5000 6200 7500 9000 12000 15000 - - -

33 Guwahati Imphal Direct / Via 800 1200 1500 1750 1950 2150 2500 2900 3300 3800 4500 5700 7500 8400 10900 14000 18000 -

34 Guwahati Itanagar Direct 500 1200 1600 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 5000 6000 7200 8500 10500 13000 16000 - - -

35 Guwahati Pasighat Direct - 160 360 560 860 1070 1700 2146 2400 2730 3270 3810 4652 5840 11350 - - -

36 Guwahati Rupsi Direct 500 700 1000 1400 2264 2600 3000 3500 4000 5000 6500 8000 10000 12500 15000 - - -

37 Guwahati Shillong Via - 400 600 800 1200 1600 2000 2500 3000 4000 5200 6500 8500 11000 14000 - - -

38 Guwahati Tezu Direct 500 1000 1300 1600 1938 2300 2800 3500 4400 5200 6000 8000 11500 14500 19000 - - -

39 Guwahati Ziro Direct - 450 477 800 1200 1600 2000 2500 3000 4000 5000 6500 8500 11000 15000 - - -

40 Hisar Ayodhya Direct - 2300 2600 2900 3200 3600 4000 4400 4800 5200 5600 - - - - - - -

41 Hisar Chandigarh Direct - 1200 1500 1800 2200 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 - - - - - - -

42 Hisar Jaipur Direct - 1000 1300 1600 2000 2400 2800 3200 3600 4000 4600 - - - - - - -

43 Hyderabad Bengaluru Direct 500 NA / 961 1000 / 1300 1300/1600 1400/1900 1600/2100 1850/2400 2100/2900 2600/3450 3500/4050 4500/4800 5400/5600 6600 7500 10300 12600 15600 20600

44 Hyderabad Chennai Direct 500 1023 1365 / 1600 2200 / 2100 2650 3300 3900 4900 5900 6600 7500 8500 9600 12000 14100 20550 - -

45 Hyderabad Pune Direct 1500 2000 2300 2600 3000 3500 4100 4700 6000 7500 7900 9100 10300 12100 15100 20250 - -

46 Hyderabad Rajahmundry Via 736/841 3499 3600 3800 4100 4500 5200 5900 7000 8300 9800 12000 14000 16000 19000 - - -

47 Hyderabad Tirupati Direct 1000 1700 / 1400 2100 2500 3000 3800 4500 5000 6000 7000 7500 9600 11200 13000 16000 20000 - -

48 Imphal Tezu Direct 300 500 800 1200 3360 3800 4400 5000 6000 7200 8500 10000 12000 15000 18000 - - -

49 Itanagar Tezu Direct - 500 800 1100 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 5000 6500 8500 11000 15000 - - -

50 Jabalpur  Jagdalpur  Direct - 877 / 1472 1829 / 2425 2782 / 3377 3734 / 4329 4687 / 5282 - - - - - - - - - - - -

51 Jaipur Bikaner Direct 800 1350 1600 1850 2458 2800 3200 3600 4000 5000 6200 7500 9000 12000 15000 - - -

52 Jagdalpur Bilaspur Direct - 1000 1400 1800 2250 3000 3800 4600 5500 6500 7700 8900 10700 13000 16400 - - -

53 Kochi Agatti Direct - 2273/2435 3226/3388 3702/3864 4654 / 4816 5500 7000 7500 8000 8700 9500 11000 14000 18000 21000 - - -

54 Kochi Salem Direct 800 1100 1400 1600 2876 3400 3800 4500 5500 6800 8000 10000 13000 15500 18000 - - -

55 Kolkata Bilaspur Direct - 2302 / 3077 3254 / 4029 4207 / 4982 5159 / 5934 6111 / 6887 - - - - - - - - - - - -

56 Kolkata Bhubaneshwar Direct 800 1444 / 1489 2000 / 1900 2450 2800 3300 3800 4400 5000 5800 6800 7800 9500 11500 13500 16000 - -

57 Kolkata Guwahati Direct 800 1500 1650 1890 / 1850 2140 / 2200 2350 / 2400 2457 / 2600 3000 3500/3800 4000/4300 4700/5000 6200 7500 8400 9700 10900 13100 15050

58 Kolkata Imphal Direct / Via 1700 2004 2400 2800 3300 3800 4500 5300 6600 8000 9500 11000 13000 15000 18000 - - -

59 Kolkata Lilabari Direct 1400 1750 / NA 2250 2950 3350 3850 4450 4950 5450 6550 8350 10350 11350 12350 13350 14850 - -

60 Kolkata Rupsi Direct 500 1000 1400 1800 2390 2700 3200 4000 5000 6500 8000 10000 12500 15000 18000 - - -

61 Kullu Dehradun Direct - 1600 2000 2400 3169 3600 4400 5500 7000 8500 10000 12500 15000 17500 20000 - - -

62 Kullu Jaipur Direct - 2200 2500 2800 3321 4000 4500 5000 5500 6500 8000 10000 12500 15000 20000 - - -

63 Mumbai Ahmedabad Direct 1500 2000 2500 / 2600 3000 / 3200 3500 / 3800 4000 / 4400 4600 / 5000 5300 / 5800 6000 / 6500 7500 8500 10000 12500 15000 18000

64 Mumbai Amravati Direct - 2100 2600 3150 3772 4200 4800 5400 6000 7000 8200 10000 12000 14500 17000

65 Mumbai Bengaluru Direct 1800 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000 8500 10000 12000 14500 17000 20000 - - -

66 Mumbai Bhuj Direct 1500 2230 / 2000 2680 / 2800 3607 4180 4630 5130 5630 6330 7730 9030 12000 13530 16030 19000 22030 - -

67 Mumbai Diu Direct - 2650 2950 3650 4050 5050 5850 6650 7250 8250 9250 11250 13250 15250 18150 - - -

68 Mumbai Delhi Direct - 2500 3000 3500 4000 4800 5500 6300 7000 8000 9500 11000 13000 15000 20000 - - -

69 Mumbai Hyderabad Direct 1500 2000 2500 2800 3200 3700 4300 5000 6000 7300 8800 12000 13000 16000 19000 - - -

70 Mumbai Jalgaon Direct 1600 2000 2400 2800 3707 4200 4600 5000 6000 7000 8500 10000 12000 14500 17000 - - -

71 Mumbai Keshod Via 1800 2200 2600 3000 3500 4000 4600 5200 6200 7200 8600 10500 13000 15500 18000 - - -

72 Passighat Aijwal Via 1300 1500 1700 1900 2200 2500 3000 3500 4000 5000 6500 8500 11000 14000 17000

73 Passighat Shillong Direct 200 500 1000 1500 1938 2200 2600 3000 4000 5000 6500 8500 11000 15000 18000 - - -

74 Raipur Rewa Direct - 1800 2000 2300 2600 3000 3400 3800 4500 5500 6500 7500 9000 12000 15000 - - -

75 Shimla Dharamshala Direct - 1200 1500 1800 2100 2400 2700 3000 3300 3600 4000 5500 - - - - - -

76 Tirupati Rajahmundry Direct 800 2300 2700 3500 4200 4800 5600 6500 7500 8500 10000 12500 15000 17500 20000 - - -

Remarks & Notings

Direct Routing stands for Non-Stop Flights

Via Routing stands for multiple stop Flights with same Flight number

INFANT FARES - Basic Fare of INR 1700 in ECONOMY class plus taxes/fees/charges as applicable 

Some of the sectors may not be operational

Only GST is applicable on the following RCS Routes ( North east sectors are exempted from GST ) - Mumbai - Keshod , Keshod - Mumbai , Bhubaneswar - Rourkela , Rourkela - Bhubaneswar , Ahmedabad - Keshod, Keshod - Ahmedabad, Passighat - Shillong , Shillong - Passighat 

Kolkata - Rupsi, Rupsi - Kolkata, Guwahati - Rupsi, Rupsi - Guwahati, Imphal  - Aizawl , Aizawl - Imphal , Shillong  - Lilabari , Lilabari  - Shillong , Tezpur - Lilabari , Lilabari - Tezpur , Jorhat - Pasighat , Imphal - Silchar , Silchar - Imphal 

Amritsar - Shimla , Shimla - Amritsar , Amritsar - Kullu , Kullu - Amritsar , Delhi - Bathinda ,  Bathinda - Delhi , Bengaluru - Salem , Salem - Bengaluru , Salem - Kochi , Kochi - Salem , Mumbai - Jalgaon , Jalgaon - Mumbai , Ahmedabad - Jalgaon, Jalgaon - Ahmedabad,

Jaipur - Bikaner , Bikaner - Jaipur, Kullu - Dehradun, Dehradun - Kullu, Guwahati - Tezu, Tezu - Guwahati, Tezu - Jorhat, Jorhat - Tezu, Imphal - Tezu, Tezu - Imphal, Jorhat - Passighat, Passighat - Jorhat, Shillong - Passighat, Passighat - Shillong

Some sectors operates as RCS as well as commercial, all taxes will be applicable on commercial flight - Kolkata - Rourkela , Rourkela - Kolkata

NA - Not Applicable

ALLIANCE AIR DOMESTIC FARES (INSTANT & ADVANCE PURCHASE FARES)

All fares are of Instant Purchase with no advance booking restriction

S.NO. RoutingSECTOR & V.V.

ALLIANCE AIR DOMESTIC ONE-WAY BASIC FARES (ECONOMY CLASS) WIE TILL FURTHER NOTICE

INSTANT PURCHASE BASIC FARES



Table 2: Domestic Taxes / Fees / Charges Applicable Till 31st Mar26

Sl. No. Station
Arrival User 

Development Fee

(AUDF)

Goods and 

Service Tax 

(GST)
1 Agatti - 5.00%
2 Aijwal - 0.00%
3 Ahmedabad - 5.00%
4 Ambikapur - 5.00%
5 Amritsar - 5.00%
6 Ayodhya - 5.00%
7 Bareilly - 5.00%
8 Bengaluru - 5.00%
9 Bhubaneshwar - 5.00%

10 Bhuj - 5.00%
11 Bikaner - 5.00%
12 Bilaspur - 5.00%

13 Chandigarh

(Upto 306kms)
- 5.00%

14 Chandigarh

(More than 306kms)
- 5.00%

15 Chennai - 5.00%
16 Dehradun - 5.00%
17 Delhi 66** 5.00%
18 Dharamshala - 5.00%
19 Dibrugarh - 0.00%
20 Dimapur - 0.00%
21 Diu - 5.00%
22 Goa - 5.00%
23 Gorakhpur - 5.00%
24 Guwahati 313** 0.00%
25 Gwalior - 5.00%
26 Hisar - 5.00%
27 Hyderabad - 5.00%
28 Imphal - 0.00%
29 Indore - 5.00%
30 Itanagar - 0.00%
31 Jabalpur - 5.00%
32 Jagdalpur - 5.00%
33 Jaipur 443** 5.00%
34 Jaisalmer - 5.00%
35 Jharsuguda - 5.00%
36 Jodhpur - 5.00%
37 Jorhat - 0.00%
38 Kalaburagi - 5.00%
39 Keshod - 5.00%
40 Kochi - 5.00%
41 Kolkata - 5.00%
42 Kullu - 5.00%
43 Lilabari - 0.00%
44 Lucknow - 5.00%
45 Mumbai 89** 5.00%
46 Mysuru - 5.00%
47 Pantnagar - 5.00%
48 Pasighat - 0.00%
49 Patna - 5.00%
50 Pithoragarh - 5.00%
51 Prayagraj - 5.00%
52 Pune - 5.00%
53 Raipur - 5.00%
54 Ranchi - 5.00%
55 Rourkela - 5.00%
56 Rupsi - 0.00%
57 Rajahmundry - 5.00%
58 Rewa - 5.00%
59 Salem - 5.00%
60 Shillong - 0.00%
61 Shimla - 5.00%
62 Sindhudurg - 5.00%
63 Silchar - 0.00%
64 Tezpur - 0.00%
65 Tezu - 0.00%
66 Tirupati - 5.00%
67 Udaipur - 5.00%
68 Varanasi - 5.00%
69 Vidyanagar - 5.00%
70 Vijaywada - 5.00%
71 Ziro - 0.00%

Table 3: Domestic Taxes / Fees / Charges Applicable Eff. 01st Apr26

Sl. No. Station Arrival User Goods and 
1 Agatti - 5.00%
2 Aijwal - 0.00%
3 Ahmedabad - 5.00%
4 Ambikapur - 5.00%
5 Amritsar - 5.00%
6 Ayodhya - 5.00%
7 Bareilly - 5.00%
8 Bengaluru - 5.00%
9 Bhubaneshwar - 5.00%

10 Bhuj - 5.00%
11 Bikaner - 5.00%
12 Bilaspur - 5.00%

13 Chandigarh

(Upto 306kms)
- 5.00%

14 Chandigarh

(More than 306kms)
- 5.00%

15 Chennai - 5.00%
16 Dehradun - 5.00%
17 Delhi 66** 5.00%
18 Dharamshala - 5.00%
19 Dibrugarh - 0.00%
20 Dimapur - 0.00%
21 Diu - 5.00%
22 Goa - 5.00%
23 Gorakhpur - 5.00%
24 Guwahati 348** 0.00%
25 Gwalior - 5.00%
26 Hisar - 5.00%
27 Hyderabad - 5.00%
28 Imphal - 0.00%
29 Indore - 5.00%
30 Itanagar - 0.00%
31 Jabalpur - 5.00%
32 Jagdalpur - 5.00%
33 Jaipur 496** 5.00%
34 Jaisalmer - 5.00%
35 Jharsuguda - 5.00%
36 Jodhpur - 5.00%
37 Jorhat - 0.00%
38 Kalaburagi - 5.00%
39 Keshod - 5.00%
40 Kochi - 5.00%
41 Kolkata - 5.00%
42 Kullu - 5.00%
43 Lilabari - 0.00%
44 Lucknow - 5.00%
45 Mumbai 89** 5.00%
46 Mysuru - 5.00%
47 Pantnagar - 5.00%
48 Pasighat - 0.00%
49 Patna - 5.00%
50 Pithoragarh - 5.00%
51 Prayagraj - 5.00%
52 Pune - 5.00%
53 Raipur - 5.00%
54 Ranchi - 5.00%
55 Rourkela - 5.00%
56 Rupsi - 0.00%
57 Rajahmundry - 5.00%
58 Rewa - 5.00%
59 Salem - 5.00%
60 Shillong - 0.00%
61 Shimla - 5.00%
62 Sindhudurg - 5.00%
63 Silchar - 0.00%
64 Tezpur - 0.00%
65 Tezu - 0.00%
66 Tirupati - 5.00%
67 Udaipur - 5.00%
68 Varanasi - 5.00%
69 Vidyanagar - 5.00%
70 Vijaywada - 5.00%
71 Ziro - 0.00%

Remarks & Notings
Goods & Service Tax (GST) as applicable would be additional 5% on (Base Fare) in ECONOMY Class
Cute Fee is Inclusive of 5% GST in ECONOMY Class
No GST is applicable on To and From North East Sectors
*To and Fro North East sectors Cute Fee of INR 100 will be applicable
Convenience Fee /Reservation and Ticket Fee of INR 299 will be charged per sector per passenger
** Arrival UDF will be charged from all stations to Delhi (DEL), Mumbai (BOM), Jaipur (JAI) and Guwahati (GAU)
Surcharge of INR 399 under the name of Embarkation Tax will be charged on all sectors per passenger (except infants and RCS UDAN Sectors)
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(PSF)

Aviation Security Fee
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Table 4: Domestic Fare Rules & Penalties

Note:

1. Above Charges are applicable per coupon. In case of 'non-refundable', Basic Fare will be forfeited.

2. In case of Re-issuance: Applicable Charges and difference of fare if any are applicable.

3. Concessionary Fares: RBD rules will apply for change/cancellation/refund/noshow

4. In cases of Flight Disruptions:

a) Alternate arrangements are made by the Airline - No Refund.

b) Passenger is taken back to the point of origin by the first available service - Full amount to be refunded.

c) Own arrangement for the cancelled sector is made by the passenger(s): Refund of Basic fare for the cancelled sector.

e) No Re-validation or Cancellation Fee applicable on Infant Tickets.

*These fares/fees are subject to change without prior notice

*Updated as on 23MAR26

NIL

Departure 0-3 days

Departure 4 days & above

Any changes  within 24 hours of 

booking, if booked at least 7 days 

before the travel dates

 Alliance Value Alliance Super Saver

INR 3000 or basic fare (whichever is 

lower)

INR 3000 or basic fare (whichever is 

lower)

NIL

INR 3500 or basic fare (whichever is 

lower)

INR 3500 or basic fare (whichever is 

lower)

NIL

Any changes  within 24 hours of 

booking, if booked at least 7 days 

before the travel dates

Alliance Flexible 

NIL

INR 3500 or basic fare (whichever is lower)

Change Fees Per 

Person Per Sector

Any changes  within 24 hours of 

booking, if booked at least 7 days 

before the travel dates

NIL NIL NIL

Departure 0-3 days INR 3000 or basic fare plus fare 

difference 

( whichever is lower )

INR 3000 or basic fare plus fare 

difference 

( whichever is lower )

NIL

Departure 4 days & above

Fee for Change/Cancellation/No Show detailed under: effective 01st August 2025

Fare Families  Alliance Super Saver  Alliance Value Alliance Flexible 

RBDs
(EE,E,SS,S,TT,T,UU,U,LL,L,GG,G,WW

,W,VV,V, QQ,Q,KK,K,)
(HH,H,MM,M,BB,B) (YY,Y)

Change/ Cancellation allowed till
2 hours before the departure of flight. For 

change/ cancellation done within 2 hours, 

no show charges will apply.

2 hours before the departure of flight. 

For change/ cancellation done within 2 

hours, no show charges will apply.

2 hours before the departure of flight. For 

change/ cancellation done within 2 hours, 

no show charges will apply.

No Show Only taxes refundable Only taxes refundable Only taxes refundable

NIL

Departure 0-3 days INR 4000 or basic fare (whichever is 

lower)

INR 4000 or basic fare (whichever is 

lower)
INR 4000 or basic fare (whichever is lower)

Departure 4 days & above
INR 3500 or basic fare (whichever is 

lower)

INR 3500 or basic fare (whichever is 

lower)
NIL

Cancellation Fees 

Per Person Per 

Sector

Any changes  within 24 hours of 

booking, if booked at least 7 days 

before the travel dates

NIL NIL

In terms of CAR issued by DGCA file no. 23-16/2016-AED effective 1st August 2016 Under no circumstances, the cancellation charges shall be more than the basic fare plus fuel charge (In Alliance Air on domestic sectors Fuel charge is 

already merged with Basic Fare)

d) The passanger is not taken to the ticketed destination & passanger(s) makes own arrangement : Full refund in order in respective RBD along with unutilized non-airline taxes, if any.

Fee for Change/Cancellation/No Show detailed under: effective 15th April 2022 till 31st Jul 2025

Fare Families

RBDs
(EE,E,SS,S,TT,T,UU,U,LL,L,GG,G,WW

,W,VV,V, QQ,Q,KK,K,)
(HH,H,MM,M,BB,B) (YY,Y)

Change Fees Per 

Person Per Sector

NIL NIL NIL

INR 2500 or basic fare plus fare 

difference 

( whichever is lower )

INR 2500 or basic fare plus fare 

difference 

( whichever is lower )

NIL

Cancellation Fees 

Per Person Per 

Sector Departure 0-3 days

Departure 4 days & above

Change/ Cancellation allowed till

2 hours before the departure of flight. For 

change/ cancellation done within 2 hours, 

no show charges will apply.

2 hours before the departure of flight. 

For change/ cancellation done within 2 

hours, no show charges will apply.

2 hours before the departure of flight. For 

change/ cancellation done within 2 hours, 

no show charges will apply.

No Show Only taxes refundable Only taxes refundable Only taxes refundable


